
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 297 178 2 5,29
2 6 5 297 180 2 26,73
7 7 1 297 175 2 5,20
8 8 1 297 181 2 5,38

9 16 8 297 181 2 43,01

17 24 8 297 181 2 43,01

25 34 10 297 181 2 53,76

35 35 1 297 177 2 5,26
36 44 9 297 181 2 48,38

45 54 10 297 181 2 53,76

55 64 10 297 180 2 53,46

65 74 10 297 180 2 53,46

75 80 6 297 180 2 32,08
81 82 2 295 180 2 10,62
83 84 2 292 180 2 10,51

85 86 2 295 175 2 10,33
87 88 2 295 170 2 10,03
89 90 2 295 163 2 9,62
91 92 2 295 155 2 9,15
93 94 2 295 138 2 8,14

Tot. Slabs 94 497,14
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